PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
CB171 - Iona X Back Zipped Hoodie

Collection: Iona Workwear
Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 300g
Outer Carton: 20

Product information

This Iona X-Back Zipped Hoodie includes poly-cotton fabric for extra
comfort, elasticated rib waistband and cuffs with an adjustable hood for
varied weather conditions. Other features include segmented reflective
tape with contrast material in a H-Tape on the front and X-Back formation,
two front pockets and a convenient zip pocket on the chest to secure
personal items.

Iona Workwear

Portwest Tona workwear range uses Kingsmill 65% polyester 35% cotton
fabric. The combined properties of these fibers provide absorption, comfort
and durability, the ideal workwear fabric.

Standards

CSA-Z96 Class 1 level 2 (BLACK ONLY)
NON ANSI (BLACK ONLY)

Features

- Knitted fabric with brushed backing

- Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibility
- Ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort

- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

. Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
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Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CB171BKRS
CB171BKRM
CB171BKRL
CB171BKRXL

CB171BKRXXL
CB171BKRXXXL
CB171BKR4XL
CB171BKR5XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815

EAN13

5036108502233
5036108502226
5036108502219
5036108502240
5036108502257
5036108502264
5036108502196
5036108502202

GTIN/DUN14

15036108987310
15036108987303
15036108987297
15036108987327
15036108987334
15036108987341
15036108987273
15036108987280
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