

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CB171 - Iona X Back Zipped Hoodie

Collection: Iona Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 300g

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

This Iona X-Back Zipped Hoodie includes poly-cotton fabric for extra comfort, elasticated rib waistband and cuffs with an adjustable hood for varied weather conditions. Other features include segmented reflective tape with contrast material in a H-Tape on the front and X-Back formation, two front pockets and a convenient zip pocket on the chest to secure personal items.

Iona Workwear

Portwest Iona workwear range uses Kingsmill 65% polyester 35% cotton fabric. The combined properties of these fibers provide absorption, comfort and durability, the ideal workwear fabric.



CSA-Z96 Class 1 level 2 (BLACK ONLY) NON ANSI (BLACK ONLY)



Features

- · Knitted fabric with brushed backing
- Heat applied reflective tape for added visibility
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Hood for added protection against the elements
- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibility
- · Ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort
- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CB171 - Iona X Back Zipped Hoodie

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CB171BKRS	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502233	15036108987310
CB171BKRM	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502226	15036108987303
CB171BKRL	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502219	15036108987297
CB171BKRXL	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502240	15036108987327
CB171BKRXXL	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502257	15036108987334
CB171BKRXXXL	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502264	15036108987341
CB171BKR4XL	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502196	15036108987273
CB171BKR5XL	Black	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9990	0.0815	5036108502202	15036108987280